
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARC PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

25 October 2023 - 12:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.26
(0:14.06)

1:36.20
(0:11.54)

1:24.66
(0:12.23)

1:12.43
(0:12.36)

1:00.07
(0:12.43)

0:47.64
(0:12.26)

0:35.38
(0:11.74)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KAPAKIRI 11 65.6 0:11.12 1:50.26 [1] 1:35.58 [8] 1:23.76 [9] 1:11.40 [10] 0:58.87 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:34.51 [10] 0:34.51

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.82) (0:12.36) (0:12.53) (0:12.33) (0:12.03) (0:11.47)

2 11 DUMA 8 64.3 0:11.54 1:50.73 [2] 1:36.67 [1] 1:25.13 [1] 1:12.90 [1] 1:00.54 [1] 0:48.11 [1] 0:35.84 [2] 0:35.84 -1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.06) (0:11.54) (0:12.23) (0:12.36) (0:12.43) (0:12.27) (0:11.73)

3 4 UNITED FRONT 4 63.6 0:11.58 1:50.81 [3] 1:36.71 [2] 1:25.08 [2] 1:12.71 [3] 1:00.30 [3] 0:47.88 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:35.69 -8

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.63) (0:12.37) (0:12.41) (0:12.42) (0:12.19) (0:11.71)

4 7 A DIME APPROACH 7 63.4 0:11.56 1:50.97 [4] 1:36.39 [5] 1:24.83 [6] 1:13.08 [2] 1:00.75 [2] 0:48.26 [2] 0:36.09 [1] 0:36.09 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:14.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.75) (0:12.33) (0:12.49) (0:12.17) (0:11.89)

5 2 DEFERENTIAL 5 64.0 0:11.48 1:51.12 [5] 1:36.34 [9] 1:24.75 [8] 1:12.52 [7] 0:59.95 [7] 0:47.56 [8] 0:35.50 [8] 0:35.50 +0

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.59) (0:12.23) (0:12.57) (0:12.39) (0:12.06) (0:11.56)

6 12 PAPAL MISS 2 62.8 0:11.73 1:51.40 [6] 1:37.09 [3] 1:25.36 [4] 1:13.03 [5] 1:00.62 [5] 0:48.26 [5] 0:36.08 [5] 0:36.08 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:14.31) (0:11.73) (0:12.33) (0:12.41) (0:12.36) (0:12.18) (0:11.77)

7 6 VICTORY ROLL 3 63.4 0:11.54 1:51.72 [7] 1:37.13 [6] 1:25.59 [5] 1:13.27 [6] 1:00.88 [6] 0:48.45 [6] 0:36.20 [6] 0:36.20 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.59) (0:11.54) (0:12.32) (0:12.39) (0:12.43) (0:12.25) (0:11.95)

8 3 CRIMSON REWARD 1 62.7 0:11.76 1:52.06 [8] 1:37.45 [7] 1:25.69 [7] 1:13.38 [8] 1:00.77 [8] 0:48.53 [7] 0:36.54 [7] 0:36.54 -9

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:14.61) (0:11.76) (0:12.31) (0:12.61) (0:12.24) (0:11.99) (0:11.91)

9 9 NO DOUBLE DIPPING 12 63.1 0:11.62 1:52.47 [9] 1:37.40 [11] 1:25.78 [11] 1:13.39 [11] 1:00.81 [11] 0:48.74 [10] 0:36.73 [9] 0:36.73 -10

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:15.07) (0:11.62) (0:12.39) (0:12.58) (0:12.07) (0:12.01) (0:12.10)

10 10 ROYLYN LASS 10 63.9 0:11.66 1:52.66 [10] 1:37.80 [10] 1:26.09 [10] 1:13.81 [9] 1:01.20 [10] 0:48.88 [11] 0:36.66 [11] 0:36.66 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.86) (0:11.71) (0:12.28) (0:12.61) (0:12.32) (0:12.22) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Space Journey (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARC PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

25 October 2023 - 12:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.26
(0:14.06)

1:36.20
(0:11.54)

1:24.66
(0:12.23)

1:12.43
(0:12.36)

1:00.07
(0:12.43)

0:47.64
(0:12.26)

0:35.38
(0:11.74)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 EXTREME STATE 6 63.7 0:11.61 1:52.89 [11] 1:38.49 [4] 1:26.88 [3] 1:14.59 [4] 1:02.26 [4] 0:49.89 [4] 0:37.62 [4] 0:37.62 -5

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:14.40) (0:11.61) (0:12.29) (0:12.33) (0:12.37) (0:12.27) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Space Journey (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARC PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

25 October 2023 - 12:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.64
(0:11.71)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 KAPAKIRI 11 65.6 0:11.12 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.92 [2] 1:50.26 0:34.51

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.12) (0:11.92)

2 11 DUMA 8 64.3 0:11.54 0:24.11 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 2.77L 0:35.84 -1

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:11.71) (0:12.40)

3 4 UNITED FRONT 4 63.6 0:11.58 0:23.98 [3] 0:12.40 [3] 3.28L 0:35.69 -8

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:12.40)

4 7 A DIME APPROACH 7 63.4 0:11.56 0:24.20 [2] 0:12.36 [4] 4.19L 0:36.09 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:11.84) (0:12.36)

5 2 DEFERENTIAL 5 64.0 0:11.48 0:23.94 [5] 0:12.46 [5] 5.08L 0:35.50 +0

Blake Spriggs 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:12.46)

6 12 PAPAL MISS 2 62.8 0:11.73 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.56 [6] 6.75L 0:36.08 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 1600m (0:11.75) (0:12.56)

7 6 VICTORY ROLL 3 63.4 0:11.54 0:24.25 [9] 0:12.40 [8] 8.59L 0:36.20 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.85) (0:12.40)

8 3 CRIMSON REWARD 1 62.7 0:11.76 0:24.63 [8] 0:12.81 [7] 10.6L 0:36.54 -9

Michael Murphy 1600m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.81)

9 9 NO DOUBLE DIPPING 12 63.1 0:11.62 0:24.63 [11] 0:12.55 [11] 13.01L 0:36.73 -10

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:12.08) (0:12.55)

10 10 ROYLYN LASS 10 63.9 0:11.66 0:25.00 [10] 0:12.98 [10] 14.12L 0:36.66 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 600m (0:12.02) (0:12.98)

Scratched: Space Journey (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ARC PROJECTS Maiden Handicap - 1800m

25 October 2023 - 12:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.64
(0:11.71)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 EXTREME STATE 6 63.7 0:11.61 0:25.49 [7] 0:13.31 [9] 15.51L 0:37.62 -5

Jake Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:12.18) (0:13.31)

Scratched: Space Journey (#5)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STEAMATIC RATIINGS BAND 0 - 65 Handicap - 1000m

25 October 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.46
(0:13.11)

0:44.35
(0:10.64)

0:33.71
(0:10.71)

0:23.00
(0:11.00)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:33.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 I AM FEARLESS 4 69.2 0:10.64 0:57.46 [1] 0:44.35 [1] 0:33.71 [1] 0:23.00 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 0:57.46 0:33.71

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.64) (0:10.71) (0:11.00) (0:12.00)

2 7 SOOBLOND 3 69.9 0:10.53 0:57.68 [2] 0:43.97 [4] 0:33.44 [3] 0:22.69 [3] 0:11.77 [3] 1.26L 0:33.44 -1

Cejay Graham 600m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.53) (0:10.75) (0:10.92) (0:11.77)

3 3 GOOMERI 1 69.0 0:10.68 0:57.73 [3] 0:44.32 [2] 0:33.64 [2] 0:22.87 [2] 0:11.99 [2] 1.6L 0:33.64 +0

Martin Harley 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.68) (0:10.77) (0:10.88) (0:11.99)

4 6 SUPER ZAMBONI 5 69.4 0:10.68 0:57.85 [4] 0:44.16 [3] 0:33.48 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:11.93 [4] 2.27L 0:33.48 -3

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.69) (0:10.68) (0:10.76) (0:10.79) (0:11.93)

5 2 ORACOLO 7 70.1 0:10.58 0:58.12 [5] 0:44.05 [7] 0:33.26 [7] 0:22.68 [6] 0:11.93 [6] 3.86L 0:33.26 -3

Les Tilley 600m 600m (0:14.07) (0:10.79) (0:10.58) (0:10.75) (0:11.93)

6 8 BOLD RANSOM 6 70.7 0:10.62 0:58.15 [6] 0:44.38 [5] 0:33.63 [5] 0:23.01 [5] 0:12.12 [5] 4.06L 0:33.63 +2

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:13.77) (0:10.75) (0:10.62) (0:10.89) (0:12.12)

7 5 BIRMINGHAM 8 69.1 0:10.76 0:58.88 [7] 0:44.93 [6] 0:34.17 [6] 0:23.33 [7] 0:12.21 [7] 8.34L 0:34.17 +4

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:10.76) (0:10.84) (0:11.12) (0:12.21)

Scratched: Six Sides (#4)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: BAY BUILDING GROUP Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 October 2023 - 13:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.13
(0:13.30)

0:43.83
(0:10.52)

0:33.31
(0:10.82)

0:22.49
(0:10.74)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:33.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 TYCOON MISTRESS 4 70.3 0:10.52 0:57.13 [1] 0:43.83 [1] 0:33.31 [1] 0:22.49 [1] 0:11.75 [1] 0:57.13 0:33.31

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.52) (0:10.82) (0:10.74) (0:11.75)

2 8 IMPENDOR 7 69.4 0:10.59 0:57.59 [2] 0:43.68 [9] 0:33.05 [9] 0:22.46 [8] 0:11.56 [7] 2.69L 0:33.05 +2

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:13.91) (0:10.63) (0:10.59) (0:10.90) (0:11.56)

3 9 JONNY DA WOLF 9 69.8 0:10.59 0:57.61 [3] 0:44.10 [5] 0:33.51 [4] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.81 [2] 2.82L 0:33.51 +6

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.59) (0:10.68) (0:11.02) (0:11.81)

4 3 EVER SO CLEVER 11 69.1 0:10.68 0:57.91 [4] 0:44.19 [7] 0:33.39 [8] 0:22.71 [9] 0:11.88 [6] 4.6L 0:33.39 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.72) (0:10.80) (0:10.68) (0:10.83) (0:11.88)

5 11 MARGOT'S BULLSEYE 3 68.9 0:10.71 0:58.00 [5] 0:44.55 [4] 0:33.84 [5] 0:23.12 [5] 0:11.93 [8] 5.12L 0:33.84 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.71) (0:10.72) (0:11.19) (0:11.93)

6 7 BEAULINE 2 69.5 0:10.55 0:58.00 [6] 0:44.27 [8] 0:33.72 [7] 0:23.08 [7] 0:11.75 [9] 5.15L 0:33.72 +0

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.55) (0:10.64) (0:11.33) (0:11.75)

7 5 PROLIFIC MELODY 5 69.5 0:10.66 0:58.20 [7] 0:44.60 [6] 0:33.94 [6] 0:23.28 [6] 0:12.24 [4] 6.31L 0:33.94 +4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 800m (0:13.60) (0:10.66) (0:10.66) (0:11.04) (0:12.24)

8 12 SHE'S A FERRARI 1 69.3 0:10.57 0:58.25 [8] 0:44.86 [3] 0:34.29 [3] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.34 [3] 6.6L 0:34.29 +2

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.57) (0:10.69) (0:11.26) (0:12.34)

9 1 CONFIRM NOR DENY 6 70.2 0:10.52 0:58.35 [9] 0:44.98 [2] 0:34.46 [2] 0:23.67 [3] 0:12.37 [5] 7.16L 0:34.46 +5

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.52) (0:10.79) (0:11.30) (0:12.37)

10 2 ALABAMA GOLD 12 68.8 0:10.73 0:58.86 [10] 0:44.89 [10] 0:34.16 [10] 0:23.36 [10] 0:12.25 [10] 10.21L 0:34.16 +6

Andrew Spinks 600m 800m (0:13.97) (0:10.73) (0:10.80) (0:11.11) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Inspired Dream (#4), Targeted (#10), Deer Hunter (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: JOHNS LYNG GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1400m

25 October 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.19
(0:14.30)

1:09.89
(0:11.78)

0:58.11
(0:11.99)

0:46.12
(0:11.63)

0:34.49
(0:11.10)

0:23.39
(0:11.22)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BANDASHA 2 67.7 0:10.90 1:24.19 [1] 1:09.43 [4] 0:57.59 [4] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.04 [4] 0:22.82 [5] 0:34.04

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.76) (0:11.84) (0:11.91) (0:11.64) (0:11.22) (0:10.90)

2 6 WINSOME STAR 7 68.3 0:10.89 1:24.21 [2] 1:09.25 [5] 0:57.55 [5] 0:45.68 [5] 0:33.94 [6] 0:22.86 [4] 0:33.94 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.96) (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.74) (0:11.08) (0:10.89)

3 8 SHOWDRA 4 66.2 0:11.14 1:24.39 [3] 1:09.42 [6] 0:57.64 [6] 0:45.71 [6] 0:34.16 [5] 0:23.02 [5] 0:34.16 +3

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:14.97) (0:11.78) (0:11.93) (0:11.55) (0:11.14) (0:11.14)

4 4 SHE MINE 3 67.2 0:11.16 1:24.51 [4] 1:10.21 [2] 0:58.43 [2] 0:46.44 [2] 0:34.73 [2] 0:23.57 [2] 0:34.73 +3

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.30) (0:11.78) (0:11.99) (0:11.71) (0:11.16) (0:11.25)

5 1 BOOMING LAD 6 65.7 0:11.10 1:24.53 [5] 1:10.23 [1] 0:58.45 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.73 [1] 0:34.83 -4

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.30) (0:11.78) (0:11.99) (0:11.63) (0:11.10) (0:11.22)

6 5 HEADLEY GRANGE 8 67.4 0:10.97 1:24.64 [6] 1:09.45 [7] 0:57.71 [7] 0:45.78 [7] 0:34.21 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:34.21 +2

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:15.19) (0:11.74) (0:11.93) (0:11.57) (0:10.97) (0:11.03)

7 2 TOP FUN 1 65.2 0:11.18 1:24.77 [7] 1:10.02 [3] 0:58.38 [3] 0:46.40 [3] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.62 [3] 0:34.80 -1

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:14.75) (0:11.64) (0:11.98) (0:11.60) (0:11.18) (0:11.23)

Scratched: Sparkle Motion (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: JOHNS LYNG GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1400m

25 October 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BANDASHA 2 67.7 0:10.90 0:11.92 [4] 1:24.19 0:34.04

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.92)

2 6 WINSOME STAR 7 68.3 0:10.89 0:11.97 [3] 0.14L 0:33.94 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.97)

3 8 SHOWDRA 4 66.2 0:11.14 0:11.88 [7] 1.2L 0:34.16 +3

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:11.88)

4 4 SHE MINE 3 67.2 0:11.16 0:12.32 [2] 1.89L 0:34.73 +3

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:12.32)

5 1 BOOMING LAD 6 65.7 0:11.10 0:12.51 [1] 2.01L 0:34.83 -4

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.51)

6 5 HEADLEY GRANGE 8 67.4 0:10.97 0:12.21 [6] 2.68L 0:34.21 +2

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:12.21)

7 2 TOP FUN 1 65.2 0:11.18 0:12.39 [5] 3.47L 0:34.80 -1

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.39)

Scratched: Sparkle Motion (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MORSE BUILDING CONSULTANCY Class 4 Handicap - 1400m

25 October 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.68
(0:14.19)

1:09.49
(0:11.34)

0:58.15
(0:11.79)

0:46.36
(0:11.67)

0:34.69
(0:11.54)

0:23.15
(0:11.25)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LAUNCH PAD 7 65.2 0:11.25 1:23.68 [1] 1:09.49 [1] 0:58.15 [1] 0:46.36 [1] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:34.69

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:11.67) (0:11.54) (0:11.25)

2 8 REDENTE CHOICE 3 67.3 0:11.00 1:23.79 [2] 1:09.21 [4] 0:57.75 [4] 0:45.92 [5] 0:34.23 [5] 0:22.83 [6] 0:34.23 +3

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.46) (0:11.83) (0:11.69) (0:11.40) (0:11.00)

3 3 FINSCEAL 1 65.9 0:11.06 1:23.86 [3] 1:08.99 [6] 0:57.57 [6] 0:45.87 [6] 0:34.27 [6] 0:22.98 [5] 0:34.27 +4

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.87) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.60) (0:11.29) (0:11.06)

4 2 TRANQUIL BAY 5 64.9 0:11.25 1:23.90 [4] 1:09.62 [2] 0:58.17 [2] 0:46.35 [3] 0:34.65 [2] 0:23.13 [3] 0:34.65 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.45) (0:11.82) (0:11.70) (0:11.52) (0:11.25)

5 5 SILVER WARRIOR 6 65.6 0:11.20 1:24.18 [5] 1:09.81 [3] 0:58.42 [3] 0:46.68 [2] 0:34.89 [3] 0:23.36 [4] 0:34.89 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.79) (0:11.53) (0:11.20)

6 7 SELLING SUNSET 2 65.6 0:11.23 1:24.34 [6] 1:09.50 [5] 0:58.14 [5] 0:46.58 [4] 0:34.98 [4] 0:23.57 [2] 0:34.98 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 400m (0:14.84) (0:11.36) (0:11.56) (0:11.60) (0:11.41) (0:11.23)

Scratched: Inspiration (#9), Original Glaze (#6), Tavis Town (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MORSE BUILDING CONSULTANCY Class 4 Handicap - 1400m

25 October 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LAUNCH PAD 7 65.2 0:11.25 0:11.90 [1] 1:23.68 0:34.69

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.90)

2 8 REDENTE CHOICE 3 67.3 0:11.00 0:11.83 [3] 0.64L 0:34.23 +3

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.83)

3 3 FINSCEAL 1 65.9 0:11.06 0:11.92 [2] 1.06L 0:34.27 +4

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.92)

4 2 TRANQUIL BAY 5 64.9 0:11.25 0:11.88 [6] 1.25L 0:34.65 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.88)

5 5 SILVER WARRIOR 6 65.6 0:11.20 0:12.16 [5] 2.89L 0:34.89 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 400m (0:12.16)

6 7 SELLING SUNSET 2 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.34 [4] 3.84L 0:34.98 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 400m (0:12.34)

Scratched: Inspiration (#9), Original Glaze (#6), Tavis Town (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: PIRCSA Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

25 October 2023 - 15:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.24
(0:13.60)

0:57.64
(0:10.98)

0:46.66
(0:11.38)

0:35.28
(0:11.80)

0:23.48
(0:11.39)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ORIENT'S SECRET 7 67.3 0:11.00 1:11.24 [1] 0:57.07 [10] 0:46.07 [9] 0:34.69 [9] 0:22.97 [9] 0:11.69 [7] 1:11.25 0:34.69

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.00) (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.28) (0:11.69)

2 8 HELIKEDEMPRETTY 9 66.9 0:11.11 1:11.33 [2] 0:57.49 [4] 0:46.38 [7] 0:34.92 [8] 0:23.44 [3] 0:12.18 [1] 0.44L 0:34.92 +10

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.26) (0:12.18)

3 1 A LOT OF BOOTY 4 68.2 0:10.94 1:11.35 [3] 0:57.40 [7] 0:46.46 [5] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.42 [5] 0:12.06 [3] 0.63L 0:35.15 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:11.36) (0:12.06)

4 7 SET TO SHINE 5 67.4 0:11.23 1:11.40 [4] 0:57.80 [1] 0:46.57 [3] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.21 [8] 0:11.88 [6] 0.92L 0:35.01 +7

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.60) (0:11.23) (0:11.56) (0:11.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.88)

5 9 SHORE TO HAPPEN 1 67.9 0:11.02 1:11.44 [5] 0:57.58 [5] 0:46.56 [4] 0:35.29 [3] 0:23.52 [4] 0:12.02 [4] 1.06L 0:35.29 -1

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.86) (0:11.02) (0:11.27) (0:11.77) (0:11.50) (0:12.02)

6 4 DEALING'S DONE 2 67.1 0:10.97 1:11.58 [6] 0:57.64 [6] 0:46.67 [6] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.53 [6] 0:12.13 [5] 1.94L 0:35.29 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.97) (0:11.38) (0:11.76) (0:11.40) (0:12.13)

7 5 VICTORIA ROC 10 66.8 0:11.18 1:11.60 [7] 0:57.64 [8] 0:46.36 [10] 0:35.00 [10] 0:23.21 [10] 0:12.03 [8] 2.07L 0:35.00 +3

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.28) (0:11.36) (0:11.79) (0:11.18) (0:12.03)

8 6 PARIS AVENUE 6 67.2 0:11.01 1:11.74 [8] 0:57.75 [9] 0:46.74 [8] 0:35.34 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:12.10 [10] 2.87L 0:35.34 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.72) (0:11.52) (0:12.10)

9 10 RUM REVOLUTION 8 67.5 0:11.07 1:11.92 [9] 0:58.23 [2] 0:47.16 [2] 0:35.78 [2] 0:24.07 [2] 0:12.67 [2] 3.92L 0:35.78 +9

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.38) (0:11.71) (0:11.40) (0:12.67)

10 11 EARLSTON 3 68.4 0:10.80 1:12.32 [10] 0:58.54 [3] 0:47.74 [1] 0:36.36 [1] 0:24.56 [1] 0:12.73 [9] 6.29L 0:36.36 +1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.80) (0:11.38) (0:11.80) (0:11.83) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Sir Carter (#3)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: PATTERSONS BUILD GROUP Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

25 October 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.35
(0:14.18)

0:57.17
(0:11.73)

0:45.44
(0:11.72)

0:33.72
(0:11.20)

0:22.52
(0:10.87)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:33.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 JUMP'N FLY 7 66.7 0:10.87 1:11.35 [1] 0:57.17 [1] 0:45.44 [1] 0:33.72 [1] 0:22.52 [2] 0:11.65 [1] 1:11.35 0:33.72

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.73) (0:11.72) (0:11.20) (0:10.87) (0:11.65)

2 8 JOVITA 4 67.2 0:10.88 1:11.45 [2] 0:57.14 [2] 0:45.45 [2] 0:33.75 [2] 0:22.62 [1] 0:11.74 [2] 0.57L 0:33.75 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.69) (0:11.70) (0:11.13) (0:10.88) (0:11.74)

3 4 THE LIONS' GATE 1 67.5 0:10.79 1:11.59 [3] 0:57.05 [5] 0:45.20 [5] 0:33.57 [5] 0:22.44 [5] 0:11.65 [4] 1.44L 0:33.57 -1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.85) (0:11.63) (0:11.13) (0:10.79) (0:11.65)

4 1 WARBY 11 68.6 0:10.62 1:11.64 [4] 0:56.40 [11] 0:44.70 [11] 0:33.16 [11] 0:22.02 [11] 0:11.40 [8] 1.73L 0:33.16 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.24) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.14) (0:10.62) (0:11.40)

5 2 BRASCO 2 67.8 0:10.80 1:11.65 [5] 0:56.95 [6] 0:45.09 [7] 0:33.45 [7] 0:22.33 [7] 0:11.53 [6] 1.8L 0:33.45 +2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.86) (0:11.64) (0:11.12) (0:10.80) (0:11.53)

6 3 DARK CHILL 9 67.1 0:10.82 1:11.66 [6] 0:56.65 [10] 0:44.95 [9] 0:33.41 [8] 0:22.30 [8] 0:11.48 [7] 1.81L 0:33.41 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.01) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.11) (0:10.82) (0:11.48)

7 11 IT'SMEMARIO 3 67.3 0:10.89 1:11.92 [7] 0:57.22 [7] 0:45.43 [6] 0:33.66 [9] 0:22.45 [10] 0:11.56 [10] 3.37L 0:33.66 +2

Gary Geran 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.21) (0:10.89) (0:11.56)

8 5 OUR RED PLANET 10 67.0 0:10.99 1:11.94 [8] 0:57.42 [4] 0:45.64 [4] 0:34.12 [3] 0:23.04 [3] 0:12.05 [3] 3.46L 0:34.12 +8

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.78) (0:11.52) (0:11.08) (0:10.99) (0:12.05)

9 6 EASY COMPANY 6 67.5 0:10.91 1:11.96 [9] 0:57.48 [3] 0:45.69 [3] 0:34.02 [4] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.92 [5] 3.62L 0:34.02 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.79) (0:11.67) (0:11.19) (0:10.91) (0:11.92)

10 10 SILVER ONYX 5 66.3 0:11.01 1:12.41 [10] 0:57.64 [8] 0:45.82 [8] 0:34.30 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:12.09 [9] 6.27L 0:34.30 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.82) (0:11.52) (0:11.20) (0:11.01) (0:12.09)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: PATTERSONS BUILD GROUP Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

25 October 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.35
(0:14.18)

0:57.17
(0:11.73)

0:45.44
(0:11.72)

0:33.72
(0:11.20)

0:22.52
(0:10.87)

0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:33.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 SPILLIFY 8 66.8 0:11.09 1:13.00 [11] 0:58.00 [9] 0:46.21 [10] 0:34.68 [10] 0:23.59 [9] 0:12.40 [11] 9.72L 0:34.68 +6

Kirk Matheson 600m 600m (0:15.00) (0:11.79) (0:11.53) (0:11.09) (0:11.19) (0:12.40)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1800m

25 October 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.99
(0:14.24)

1:35.75
(0:12.37)

1:23.38
(0:12.19)

1:11.19
(0:11.57)

0:59.62
(0:11.92)

0:47.70
(0:11.53)

0:36.17
(0:11.57)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NOBLE CAT 3 64.2 0:11.40 1:49.99 [1] 1:35.03 [7] 1:22.71 [7] 1:10.48 [7] 0:58.62 [6] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.11 [6] 0:35.11

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.96) (0:12.32) (0:12.23) (0:11.86) (0:11.88) (0:11.63) (0:11.40)

2 2 MONTABOT 7 66.0 0:11.27 1:50.00 [2] 1:34.93 [8] 1:22.68 [8] 1:10.46 [8] 0:58.41 [9] 0:46.39 [9] 0:34.80 [9] 0:34.80 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:12.25) (0:12.22) (0:12.05) (0:12.02) (0:11.59) (0:11.33)

3 13 HOSTAGE OF WAR 5 64.1 0:11.53 1:50.06 [3] 1:35.82 [1] 1:23.45 [1] 1:11.26 [1] 0:59.69 [1] 0:47.77 [1] 0:36.24 [1] 0:36.24 -3

Melea Castle 1200m 800m (0:14.24) (0:12.37) (0:12.19) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.53) (0:11.57)

4 8 RAGING POLE 2 64.1 0:11.50 1:50.07 [4] 1:35.34 [4] 1:23.12 [4] 1:10.97 [4] 0:59.24 [3] 0:47.29 [3] 0:35.79 [2] 0:35.79 -5

Angela Jones 400m 800m (0:14.73) (0:12.22) (0:12.15) (0:11.73) (0:11.95) (0:11.50) (0:11.60)

5 12 HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL 6 65.1 0:11.42 1:50.27 [5] 1:35.82 [2] 1:23.46 [2] 1:11.27 [3] 0:59.43 [4] 0:47.27 [4] 0:35.62 [4] 0:35.62 +11

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:12.36) (0:12.19) (0:11.84) (0:12.16) (0:11.65) (0:11.49)

6 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 12 64.4 0:11.35 1:50.28 [6] 1:35.00 [9] 1:22.70 [9] 1:10.50 [9] 0:58.70 [8] 0:46.83 [8] 0:35.26 [7] 0:35.26 -1

Les Tilley 800m 600m (0:15.28) (0:12.30) (0:12.20) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.35)

7 5 MIGHTY WILLIE 4 64.9 0:11.44 1:50.49 [7] 1:35.70 [5] 1:23.30 [5] 1:11.18 [5] 0:59.36 [5] 0:47.27 [5] 0:35.64 [5] 0:35.64 +2

James Orman 600m 600m (0:14.79) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:11.82) (0:12.09) (0:11.63) (0:11.44)

8 9 ROSE OF DUPORTH 9 65.5 0:11.42 1:50.66 [8] 1:35.70 [6] 1:23.38 [6] 1:11.18 [6] 0:59.26 [7] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.60 [8] 0:35.60 +9

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:14.96) (0:12.32) (0:12.20) (0:11.92) (0:11.97) (0:11.69) (0:11.42)

9 4 SVINDAL 8 63.8 0:11.66 1:51.70 [9] 1:37.09 [3] 1:24.83 [3] 1:12.85 [2] 1:01.19 [2] 0:49.07 [2] 0:37.38 [3] 0:37.38 +4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.61) (0:12.26) (0:11.98) (0:11.66) (0:12.12) (0:11.69) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Security Advisor (#10), Intuition (#1), Bedford Square (#11), Dhakuri (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1800m

25 October 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.60
(0:11.97)

0:12.63
(0:12.63)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 NOBLE CAT 3 64.2 0:11.40 0:23.71 [5] 0:12.26 [4] 1:49.99 0:35.11

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:11.45) (0:12.26)

2 2 MONTABOT 7 66.0 0:11.27 0:23.47 [9] 0:12.20 [5] 0.08L 0:34.80 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:12.20)

3 13 HOSTAGE OF WAR 5 64.1 0:11.53 0:24.67 [1] 0:12.70 [1] 0.41L 0:36.24 -3

Melea Castle 1200m 800m (0:11.97) (0:12.70)

4 8 RAGING POLE 2 64.1 0:11.50 0:24.19 [2] 0:12.66 [2] 0.5L 0:35.79 -5

Angela Jones 400m 800m (0:11.53) (0:12.66)

5 12 HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL 6 65.1 0:11.42 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.71 [3] 1.66L 0:35.62 +11

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.71)

6 3 LUCKY EXCHANGE 12 64.4 0:11.35 0:23.91 [7] 0:12.31 [8] 1.74L 0:35.26 -1

Les Tilley 800m 600m (0:11.60) (0:12.31)

7 5 MIGHTY WILLIE 4 64.9 0:11.44 0:24.20 [6] 0:12.67 [6] 2.94L 0:35.64 +2

James Orman 600m 600m (0:11.53) (0:12.67)

8 9 ROSE OF DUPORTH 9 65.5 0:11.42 0:24.18 [8] 0:12.76 [7] 3.93L 0:35.60 +9

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:11.42) (0:12.76)

9 4 SVINDAL 8 63.8 0:11.66 0:25.61 [3] 0:13.57 [9] 10.08L 0:37.38 +4

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.04) (0:13.57)

Scratched: Security Advisor (#10), Intuition (#1), Bedford Square (#11), Dhakuri (#7)

Report Created:  Wed 25 October 2023  17:34 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


